
Minsk Star
Tennis Europe Junior Tour

Week of

20 MAR 2017
City,Country

Minsk, BLR

BS14 - BOYS SINGLES 14 QUALIFYING

Tourn. Key

TE-BLR-13A-2017
Referee 

Andrei Akhrameika 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 249 UKR  BONDARENKO, Yevhenii [1]

2  Bye

3 BLR  RABTSEVICH, Ian

4 BLR  PAULIUCHENKA, Ivan

5 330 LTU  PETRUSENKO, Nikita [2]

6  Bye

7 WC RUS  MOZHAEV, Stepan

8 BLR  MARTSINKEVICH, Zakhar

9 375 UKR  PARINTSEV, Dmitriy [3]

10  Bye

11 BLR  LEVITSKY, Ivan

12 561 RUS  KIM, Roman [11]

13 375 UKR  KREMENCHUTSKYI, Ivan [4]

14 BLR  LAKUTSEVICH, Ilya

15 RUS  PUNDEL, Alexander

16 649 BLR  KHAMROTAU, Alexi [13]

17 466 LTU  STONKUS, Dominykas [5]

18 BLR  PIATROUSKI, Daniil

19 BLR  BARAVIK, Heorhi

20 649 UKR  OPANASENKO, Iegor [12]

21 486 LTU  DUMSHE, German [6]

22 BLR  SINITSYN, Artsiom

23 BLR  ZHIDKOU, Arseni

24 548 RUS  CHOBANYAN, Erik [10]

25 WC 486 RUS  CHAYKA, Aleksander [7]

26 BLR  STOUDENNY, Michael

27 BLR  VASILEVSKI, Aliaksandr

28 548 LTU  BORKERTAS, Osvaldas [9]

29 548 BLR  KASTSENICH, Anton [8]

30 UKR  NAZARENKO, Yegor

31 WC BLR  KOBYTSEU, Kiryl

32 793 LTU  VAITIEKUNAS, Pijus [14]

Finals

 BONDARENKO, Yevhenii [1]
 

 PAULIUCHENKA, Ivan
 6-2 6-4 

 PETRUSENKO, Nikita [2]
 

 MARTSINKEVICH, Zakhar
 6-0 6-1 

 PARINTSEV, Dmitriy [3]
 

 LEVITSKY, Ivan
 6-4 6-3 

 KREMENCHUTSKYI, Ivan [4]
 6-1 6-2 

 PUNDEL, Alexander
 7-5 6-1 

 PIATROUSKI, Daniil
 3-6 6-3 6-3 

 OPANASENKO, Iegor [12]
 6-4 6-1 

 DUMSHE, German [6]
 6-4 6-3 

 CHOBANYAN, Erik [10]
 6-1 6-0 

 CHAYKA, Aleksander [7]
 6-2 6-0 

 BORKERTAS, Osvaldas [9]
 6-0 6-0 

 KASTSENICH, Anton [8]
 6-3 6-3 

 VAITIEKUNAS, Pijus [14]
 6-0 6-0 

Qualifiers

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

# Seeded Players

1 BONDARENKO, Yevhenii
2 PETRUSENKO, Nikita
3 PARINTSEV, Dmitriy
4 KREMENCHUTSKYI, Ivan
5 STONKUS, Dominykas
6 DUMSHE, German
7 CHAYKA, Aleksander
8 KASTSENICH, Anton

9 BORKERTAS, Osvaldas
10 CHOBANYAN, Erik
11 KIM, Roman
12 OPANASENKO, Iegor
13 KHAMROTAU, Alexi
14 VAITIEKUNAS, Pijus

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  17 MAR 2017 18:17 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 BYE
 Player representatives
 Anastasiia KHRIAPKO
 Stepan MOZHAEV
 Signature

 Andrei Akhrameika


